Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader General Grievous, General of the Droid Base Security Complex
Armies
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 7
3x Soulless One [TWI] 3x Droid Deployment [TWI]

3X
3X
2X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X

Wartime Trade Official [TWI]
Separatist Commando [TWI]
Calculating MagnaGuard [TWI]
General Grievous [TWI]
Super Battle Droid [TWI]
Infiltrating Demolisher [TWI]
Geonosis Patrol Fighter [TWI]
Patrolling AAT [TWI]
Droideka Security [TWI]
Count Dooku [SOR]
Tri-Droid Suppressor [TWI]
Malevolence [TWI]

2x Grievous Reassembly [TWI]
2x Death by Droids [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 9

2x Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

2x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

3x Grievous's Wheel Blke [TWI]
2x Unshakeable Will [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 2

2x Superlaser Blast [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/XwoSRMPgX
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




